

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
28576-28579/2011

S.B.CHIKKNARAGUND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANEYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting service on respondent Nos. 9,16,17 and 20 and furnish their correct addresses.

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.23.7.2014 the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has not taken any steps for substitution of deceased respondent No.23. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

List again on 2.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar