

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 28576-28579/2011

S.B.CHIKKNARAGUND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANEYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request time extended for curing the defects in the
application filed and also proper application to be filed.

Despite earlier order by the Registrar's Court steps not
taken against respondent nos. 9,16,17 and 20.

Time of two weeks granted for both.

List again on 3.2.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.12.04

11:40:38 IST

Reason:

(DR. K.ARUL)

Registrar