

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 1-4/2016, I.A.5-8/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28576-28579/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/06/2011 in WP No. 9669/2011 28/06/2011 in WP No. 9671/2011 28/06/2011 in WP No. 9672/2011 28/06/2011 in WP No. 9670/2011 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

S.B.CHIKKNARAGUND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANEYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for deletion of the name of respondent)

Date : 18/02/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.1-4 and 5-8 of 2016 are allowed at the risk of the petitioners.

(VINOD KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)  
COURT MASTER